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Paul Niedermayer
DB
20 Sept-2 Nov 2025

In her exhibition DB, Paul Niedermayer presents
new photographs taken in the dining cars of ICE trains.
Every picture was taken at a speed of 200 km/h.
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each archival pigment print,
artist’s frame
36x53.5cmor48x36cm

Hall

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

13 1

12
22

11

23
10

9 24
8 25
7

26
6

27
5
4 28
3 29

30




Programme

Wed, 10ct 2025,7 pm
Curator’s Tour with
Heinrich Dietz

Sun, 12 Oct 2025, 4 pm
Guided Tour with
Dieu Thanh Hoang

Mon, 13 Oct 2025, 7 pm

Table Talk

Alienated Labour and Distinction
with Helene Thaa

Sun, 19 Oct 2025, 2—-4 pm
Workshop for Children
6—12 years (registration required)

Mon, 20 Oct 2025, 7 pm

Table Talk

Artistic Labour and Its Conditions
with Paula Stoica

The exhibition is supported by:
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Kunstverein Freiburg is supported by:
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BURG SR Ministerium fiir Wissenschaft,
,/ SR Forschung und Kunst

Wed, 22 Oct 2025,7 pm
Guided Tour with
Johanna Thorell

Sun, 26 Oct 2025, 4 pm
Guided Tour with
Dieu Thanh Hoang

Fri, 31 Oct 2025, 7 pm
Artist Talk with
Paul Niedermayer

Opening Hours

Wed-Fri, 3 pm-7 pm
Sat-Sun, 12 am-6 pm
3 Oct; 2 Nov, 12 am-6 pm

Admission prices: 2€ /1.50€

Thursdays free
Members free
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